

Cheng Uei Precision Industry Co., Ltd.
2019 Consolidated Monthly Sales

Year 2019

Year 2018

YearMonth	3C Components		System & Others		Channel		Total		MoM (QoQ)		YoY	YearMonth	Consolidated Sales NTS'000
	NTS'000	%	NTS'000	%	NTS'000	%	NTS'000	%	%	%			
2019/01	4,051,524	49%	3,067,228	37%	1,119,172	14%	8,237,924	100%	3%	3%		2018/01	7,996,459
2019/02	2,012,606	44%	1,770,274	39%	809,401	18%	4,592,281	100%	-43%	-5%		2018/02	4,813,725
2019/03	2,924,104	46%	2,814,376	44%	678,962	11%	6,417,442	100%	33%	4%		2018/03	6,163,790
Q1	8,988,234	47%	7,651,878	40%	2,607,535	14%	19,247,647	100%	-24%	1%		Q1	18,973,974
2019/04	3,119,524	45%	3,069,503	44%	753,821	11%	6,942,848	100%	8%	8%		2018/04	6,440,903
2019/05	3,248,492	48%	2,772,553	41%	727,718	11%	6,748,763	100%	-3%	-12%		2018/05	7,687,207
2019/06	3,029,944	41%	3,512,152	48%	765,348	10%	7,307,444	100%	8%	10%		2018/06	6,646,528
Q2	9,397,960	45%	9,354,208	45%	2,246,887	11%	20,999,055	100%	9%	1%		Q2	20,774,638
2019/07	3,356,624	35%	5,277,767	56%	856,487	9%	9,490,878	100%	30%	25%		2018/07	7,563,778
2019/08	3,650,323	40%	4,647,363	51%	740,219	8%	9,037,905	100%	-5%	23%		2018/08	7,377,347
2019/09	4,029,061	38%	4,978,599	47%	1,623,752	15%	10,631,412	100%	18%	37%		2018/09	7,759,664
Q3	11,036,008	38%	14,903,729	51%	3,220,458	11%	29,160,195	100%	39%	28%		Q3	22,700,789
2019/10	3,984,262	36%	5,247,480	47%	1,922,049	17%	11,153,791	100%	5%	22%		2018/10	9,142,617
2019/11	3,866,461	42%	4,213,287	46%	1,174,503	13%	9,254,251	100%	-17%	11%		2018/11	8,331,371
2019/12	3,351,234	41%	3,608,414	45%	1,128,955	14%	8,088,603	100%	-13%	1%		2018/12	7,987,571
Q4	11,201,957	39%	13,069,181	46%	4,225,507	15%	28,496,645	100%	-2%	12%		Q4	25,461,559
2019/01~12	40,624,159	41%	44,978,996	46%	12,300,387	13%	97,903,542	100%		11%		2018/01~12	87,910,960
2018/01~12	38,984,370	44%	37,021,601	42%	11,904,989	14%	87,910,960	100%					
YoY		4%		21%		3%				11%			

PS : Monthly figures are unaudited, prepared by Cheng Uei.